ł	÷.	1	7	5			92		1	<u>.</u>	÷.	ł.	30		22	, i	Ġ.	1	÷.				2	2							
					4	2	ė,	, ĉ	12				X			-				1			1	çh,	1	5			17.	57	
1			7	1		•		1			2	Ľ.	4	ć,	4		$\hat{T}$	52	ý.			2	1		62	1	<u>,</u>			1	
	÷	2	1	1	-	1	2			9					5	4	23	2.1		2			Ş		$\sigma_i^U$	8		1	3		
ŝ	1	6	5		7	ſ	1		•	ſ	1	â	î.	27	10	1			¢	Ľ,	S.	1	3							-	
ï	ŝ	4	Ċ,	5	Z.			٠.	2	U	,	1	-	6	6	3			1	5		3	2			6	h			27	
ľ		5	4		13				82	÷.,	G,		S.					ŝŝ		11.5	7			-			r				
		j,	Ċ.		5	-	R 1	Ä	N	-3	2		ų.	Ľ.			1	//	7	1	1	्य		1	ć	L	0	6	୍ର	٦đ	
		12	. Y	1.5	- 1 <b>I</b>	<b>N</b> .	14	ŧ.,	ın		Δ.	1.1		8		1		1	1.	t.	-	- C.	. 1		-7		1	~	2	_	ļ

MTA U	6000
KNOW ALL MEN BY THEEES	287 Vol. M.
	ESENTS: That FIRST INITEDOT
association, being the identical access	ABERTS: That FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A., a national Banking
declaro at	lation heretofore known ac Et.
declare that that certain <u>Re</u>	al Alist National Bank of Oregon J
day of	iation heretofore known as First National Bank of Oregon, does hereby certify and
day of <u>September</u>	mortgage, bearing date the <u>st</u>
	, 19 <u>78</u> made and
Frank S. Jaku	nortgage, bearing date the <u>lst</u>
	bowski and Peggy Lou Jakubowski
	unit and Jakubowski
- 新学会会 人名马克特 法人名马克特 化合物性合物 计分词分子分子	Husband and Wife
to FIRST INTERA	GON, N.A., securing the payment of the sum of
Twelve thousand dollars and	CO.
Twelve thousand	GON, N.A., securing the payment of the sum of 00/100
S	00 / 100
and recorded on at	
of Records of	DOLLARS,
Oregon, together with	00/100
ule dent come	
Recorder of said Country	d and requested to cancel the same of record.
which is nereby authant	and discharged and it
IN WITNESS WITTER	and requested to cancel the same of
CINEUF, FIRST INTER-	of lecord.
on its behalf by its duly authorized representa	STATE BANK OF OREGON NA
of its duly authorized represented	the stine state of the second state of the sec
	the this18 day of Time
에서는 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 것을 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 것이다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을	
요즘 사람이 있는 것은 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 것은	FIRST INTERNAL
이 사람이 가 들어야 하는 것에서 물건가 가려져 있었다. 이 가 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 아니는 아니는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 많은 것이 많이 있는 것이다. 것이 같은 것이다.	FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A.
그래요 말 아이는 것이 아이들에게 들어올랐다. 아이지	M STANKING AND A
STATE OF OREGON,	By_Muler
우리님께, 우리는 그는 것 아님께 나는 것 같은 그는 것이 것 같은 것이 가지? 이 것 것 같은 것	By R.L. Sheehy
COUNTY OFKlamath	
Personally appeared	, <u>June 18,</u>
Personally appeared <u>F.L. Sheehy</u>	
who, being duly sworn did say that he/she is the_ of FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON N	A. D. 19 <u>85</u>
, choin and say that he/she is the	Com
OF FIRST INTERSTATE DAAL	Commercial Loan Officer
BANK OF OREGON, N.A	and st
authority of its Board of Di-	nowledged said instrument was signed in behalf of said corporation by
of Directors; and he/she ack	nowled-
(Notary Seal)	said instrument to be its dat
1014.7. E	A so its voluntary act and deed Before
°co i je ≣	
OPUCE I	Notary Public for Oregon
	-vic for Oregon
SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE	My Commission Expires 11-4-85
TO TO THE PACTION OF MORTGAGE	
TO TO CREGON, N.A.	STATE OF OREGON, )
	County CREGON. )
	County of Klamath )
	tor record at man
	Filed for record at request of
WHENDER	on this <u>10thay of</u> July
WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO:	at 3:43 at July AD to 85
Frank Jakubowski	
	corded in Var
Klamati Way	M. and 1
3242 Shasta Way Klamath Falls, OR 97601	recorded in Vol. <u>M85</u> of <u>Mortgages</u>

Mortgages 2703 of EVELYN BIEHN, County Clerk By Dermethon Autor Deouty Fee Deputy \$5.00

N-272Y

6-1-81

14

SATISFACTION OF RECORDED MORTGAGE (REAL OR CHATTEL)